Opinion of Probable Construction Cost Date							January 22, 2024
Whisper Way Storm Improvements							200510-01-001
Activity		Unit	Labor \$ or LumpSum	Subtotal		Total	Misc Notes
Whisper Way					\$	85,301.53	
Bond and Traffic Control/Signage	1	Ls	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00			
Demolish & Remove Curb & Gutter	35	LF	12.50	\$ 443.25			
Install 24" Concrete Curb & Gutter	35	LF	35.00	\$ 1,225.00			
Clear and Grub Existing Tree	3	Ea	1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00			
Demolish and Remove Existing 24" CMP	178	LF	15.00	\$ 2,670.00			
Demolish and Remove Existing Storm Structures	3	Ea	1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00			(2) Headwall, (1) DWCB
Install 36" RCP Storm Pipe	179	LF	75.00	\$ 13,425.00			
Precast 36" RCP Concrete Headwall	2	EA	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00			
Precast Double Wing Catch Basin	1	EA	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00			
Concrete Driveway Apron Demolish & Replacement	1,091	Sf	18.50	\$ 20,183.50			
Demolish & Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	39	SY	12.50	\$ 487.50			
Grading / Excavation / Backfill	218	CY	50.00	\$ 10,877.78			
Heavy Duty Concrete Patch	351	SF	22.50	\$ 7,897.50			6" Thick 3,000 PSI Concrete
Asphalt Tack Coat Patch	39	SY	2.50	\$ 97.50			
Asphalt 'F' Mix Surface Course 9.5 mm (1-1/2") Patch	39	SY	25.50	\$ 994.50			
Erosion Control			\$	7,177.50			
Inlet Protection (Sd2-TYPE-F)	1	EA	400.00	\$ 400.00			
Tree Save Fencing	350	SF	2.50	\$ 875.00			
Rip Rap	50	Ea	40.00	\$ 2,000.00			
Silt fence	350	SF	3.50	\$ 1,225.00			
Sod	3,570	SF	0.75	\$ 2,677.50			Sod all disturbed areas
						Cost:	\$ 92,479.03
				15% Contingency:			
						Total Cost:	\$ 106,350.88

^{*}Bowman makes no guarantee as to the accuracy or inaccuracy of the figures above. Rather these costs are for budgeting purposes only. All final costs are subject to change.

^{*} All quantities listed are preliminary and approximate and shall be verified by the Contractor during Construction.

^{*} Does not include lowering or adjustment of any Utility Modifications in cost of this OPCC.